
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(19) DANIELE GANDINI ROMERO (SR)

1

2

3

4

(41) GUSTAVO GONÇALVES DAFLON GOMES

1

2

Lap Tm

2:19.254

2:13.210

2:09.483

2:22.367

Diff

+9.771

+3.727

Time of Day

16:51:10.558

16:53:29.812

16:55:43.022

16:57:52.505

16:56:54.289

16:59:16.656

Printed: 20/06/2016 18:17:44

Crono FPM Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Verde Rosso

Interlagos 17 18 07
Sabado

Grupo C5

Qualifying started at 16:48:39

Itupeva 8,000 Km

18/06/2016 13:21

Paulista de Motovelocidade
            Oficial FPM


